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THU 12 MAY 2022
START TIME: 18:00

Session 6 A - Preliminaries

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 101 18:00 Women's Light Fly (48-50kg) YOKUBOVA Aziza UZB
LOZANO Jennifer USA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TUR YURTSEVER Berna GRE
ZIM
KOR
CAN
ALG

POUTACHIDIS Nikolaos
MASIYAMBUMBI Steven
CHO Jung Sook
HUGGINS Jennifer
ATHMEN Lazizi

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

2 102 18:15 Women's Light Fly (48-50kg) CAKIROGLU Buse Naz TUR
BALSAN Mungunsaran MGL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ALG ATHMEN Lazizi CAN
FRA
INA
USA
ZIM

HUGGINS Jennifer
MOUHNI Abderrazzak
POHAN Muhammad Arisa Putra
HOPE Kevin
MASIYAMBUMBI Steven

30:25
30:26
30:25
30:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

3 103 18:30 Women's Light Fly (48-50kg) BOUALAM Roumaysa ALG
SHINOHARA Hikaru JPN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARG VILARINO Manuel KUW
CRO
NED
ZIM
CAN

ALALKAWI Waleed
RAMAJ Naim
DUENAR Cem Taylan
MASIYAMBUMBI Steven
HUGGINS Jennifer

29:28
29:28
28:29
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

4 104 18:45 Women's Light Fly (48-50kg) KLOETZER Maxi GER
VILLEGAS Aira Cordero PHI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN HUGGINS Jennifer ZIM
ALG
TUR
INA
USA

MASIYAMBUMBI Steven
ATHMEN Lazizi
YURTSEVER Berna
POHAN Muhammad Arisa Putra
HOPE Kevin

27:29
27:30
27:30
25:30
25:30

RED
BLUE

5 105 19:00 Women's Bantam (52-54kg) ARBOLEDA MENDOZA Valeria COL
YOSHIZAWA Satsuki JPN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FRA MOUHNI Abderrazzak ALG
KAZ
ZIM
NED
ARG

ATHMEN Lazizi
ALTAYEV Alisher
MASIYAMBUMBI Steven
DUENAR Cem Taylan
VILARINO Manuel

27:28
27:28
26:29
27:28
28:27

RED
BLUE

6 106 19:15 Women's Bantam (52-54kg) TINTABTHAI Preedakamon THA
EZ ZAHRAOUI Zohra MAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GRE POUTACHIDIS Nikolaos KAZ
USA
ALG
TUR
CAN

ALTAYEV Alisher
HOPE Kevin
ATHMEN Lazizi
YURTSEVER Berna
HUGGINS Jennifer

30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

7 107 19:30 Women's Bantam (52-54kg) FERNANDEZ QUINONEZ Gloria C. MEX
OYUNTSETSEG Yesugen MGL BLUE RSC R2 2:14

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRL DUFFY Sadie Martina ARG
KOR
CRO
ALG
ZIM

VILARINO Manuel
CHO Jung Sook
RAMAJ Naim
ATHMEN Lazizi
MASIYAMBUMBI Steven

8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

8 108 19:45 Women's Bantam (52-54kg) SHIKSHA . IND
HERRERA Milagros Rosario ARG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

POL MIETLA Kazimierz Jozef ALG
CAN
FRA
THA
ZIM

ATHMEN Lazizi
HUGGINS Jennifer
MOUHNI Abderrazzak
NAKLAM Karn
MASIYAMBUMBI Steven

30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27
29:28
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Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 109 20:00 Women's Light (57-60kg) SADIKU Donjeta KOS
TAGUCHI Ayaka JPN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA HOPE Kevin ALG
INA
IRL
ARG
ZIM

ATHMEN Lazizi
POHAN Muhammad Arisa Putra
DUFFY Sadie Martina
VILARINO Manuel
MASIYAMBUMBI Steven

30:27
30:26
30:25
30:26
30:27

RED
BLUE

10 110 20:15 Women's Light (57-60kg) AYOMA Lucy Stacy A. KEN
TSHAMALA Jocelyne COD BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NED DUENAR Cem Taylan FRA
ARG
CAN
KAZ
KUW

MOUHNI Abderrazzak
VILARINO Manuel
HUGGINS Jennifer
ALTAYEV Alisher
ALALKAWI Waleed

26:30
25:30
26:30
27:29
26:29

RED
BLUE

11 111 20:30 Women's Light (57-60kg) ABRAMOVA Amina UKR
ABDULLAEVA Mokhinabonu UZB BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ZIM MASIYAMBUMBI Steven USA
TUR
ALG
KOR
ARG

HOPE Kevin
YURTSEVER Berna
ATHMEN Lazizi
CHO Jung Sook
VILARINO Manuel

30:27
30:27
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

12 112 20:45 Women's Light (57-60kg) DIMITROVA Gabriela Rostisova BUL
WU Shih-Yi TPE BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARG VILARINO Manuel INA
ALG
FRA
CAN
USA

POHAN Muhammad Arisa Putra
ATHMEN Lazizi
MOUHNI Abderrazzak
HUGGINS Jennifer
HOPE Kevin

26:29
28:28
27:29
26:29
27:29

RED
BLUE

13 113 21:00 Women's Welter (63-66kg) SURMENELI Busenaz TUR
CARINI Angela ITA

RED RSC-I R1 2:58

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KUW ALALKAWI Waleed IRL
POL
THA
CAN
ALG

DUFFY Sadie Martina
MIETLA Kazimierz Jozef
NAKLAM Karn
HUGGINS Jennifer
ATHMEN Lazizi

--
--
--
--
--

RED
BLUE

14 114 21:15 Women's Welter (63-66kg) PRZIOVSKA-STRACHAN Jelena AUS
HAMORI Luca Anna HUN BLUE WP 5:0 R2 1:26

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ZIM MASIYAMBUMBI Steven KOR
KAZ
USA
ARG
ALG

CHO Jung Sook
ALTAYEV Alisher
HOPE Kevin
VILARINO Manuel
ATHMEN Lazizi

18:20
18:20
18:20
17:20
18:20

Legend:
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WP Win on Points
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