



Session Results



THU 12 MAY 2022 START TIME: 18:00

Session 6 A - Preliminaries

Order	Bout	Start Time	Weight Category		Corner	Name		NOC Code	Winner	Result	Decision
1	101	18:00	Women's Light Fly (48-50kg)		RED BLUE	YOKUBOVA Aziza LOZANO Jennifer		UZB USA	RED	WP	5:0
				Referee:	TUR	YURTSEVER Berna	Judge 1:	GRE	POUTACHI	DIS Nikolaos	30: 27
							Judge 2: 2			UMBI Steven	30: 27
							Judge 3: I Judge 4: (CHO Jung S HUGGINS		30: 27 29: 28
							Judge 5: /		ATHMEN La		30 :27
	400	40.45	We we are the total the (40, 50 km)								5.0
2	102	18:15	Women's Light Fly (48-50kg)		RED BLUE	CAKIROGLU Buse Naz BALSAN Mungunsaran		TUR MGL	RED	WP	5:0
				Referee:	ALG	ATHMEN Lazizi	Judge 1: (HUGGINS .		30: 25
							Judge 2: I Judge 3: I			oderrazzak ammad Arisa F	30: 26 Putra 30: 25
							Judge 3: 1		HOPE Kevi		30:23 30:27
							Judge 5: 2			UMBI Steven	30 :26
3	103	18:30	Women's Light Fly (48-50kg)		RED BLUE	BOUALAM Roumaysa SHINOHARA Hikaru		ALG JPN	RED	WP	4:1
				Referee:	ARG	VILARINO Manuel	Judge 1: I	KUW	ALALKAWI	Waleed	29: 28
							Judge 2: (RAMAJ Nai		29: 28
							Judge 3: I		DUENAR C		28: 29
							Judge 4: 2 Judge 5: 0		HUGGINS .	UMBI Steven	29: 28 29: 28
							Judge 5. V	CAN	HUGGING (ennie	29. 20
4	104	18:45	Women's Light Fly (48-50kg)		RED BLUE	KLOETZER Maxi VILLEGAS Aira Cordero		ger Phi	BLUE	WP	5:0
				Referee:		HUGGINS Jennifer	Judge 1: 2			UMBI Steven	27: 29
				Relefee.	CAN	HOGGINS Jerimer	Judge 1: /		ATHMEN La		27.29 27: 30
							Judge 3:		YURTSEVE		27: 30
							Judge 4: I			ammad Arisa F	
							Judge 5:	USA	HOPE Kevir	1	25: 30
5	105	19:00	Women's Bantam (52-54kg)		RED	ARBOLEDA MENDOZA Valeria		COL			
					BLUE	YOSHIZAWA Satsuki		JPN	BLUE	WP	4:1
				Referee:	FRA	MOUHNI Abderrazzak	Judge 1: A		ATHMEN La		27: 28
							Judge 2: I		ALTAYEV A		27: 28 26: 29
							Judge 3: 2 Judge 4: 1		DUENAR C	UMBI Steven em Tavlan	20. 29 27: 28
							Judge 5: /		VILARINO		28: 27
6	106	10.15	Women's Bantam (52-54kg)		RED	TINTABTHAI Preedakamon		THA	RED	WP	5:0
	100	10.10	tomore Banam (62 6 mg)		BLUE	EZ ZAHRAOUI Zohra		MAR	NLD		0.0
				Referee:	GRE	POUTACHIDIS Nikolaos	Judge 1: I	KAZ	ALTAYEV A	lisher	30: 27
							Judge 2:		HOPE Kevir		29: 28
							Judge 3: / Judge 4:		ATHMEN La		29 :28 29 :28
							Judge 5: (HUGGINS		29 :28
7	107	19:30	Women's Bantam (52-54kg)		RED	FERNANDEZ QUINONEZ Gloria C.		MEX			
	107	10.00	. Shone Bunan (02-0419)		BLUE	OYUNTSETSEG Yesugen		MGL	BLUE	RSC	R2 2:14
				Referee:	IRL	DUFFY Sadie Martina	Judge 1: /		VILARINO		8: 10
							Judge 2: I Judge 3: (CHO Jung S RAMAJ Nai		8: 10 8: 10
							Judge 3. Judge 4: J		ATHMEN La		8: 10
							Judge 5: 2		MASIYAMB	UMBI Steven	9: 10
8	108	19:45	Women's Bantam (52-54kg)		RED	SHIKSHA .		IND	RED	WP	5:0
				- <i>i</i>	BLUE	HERRERA Milagros Rosario		ARG			
				Referee:	POL	MIETLA Kazimierz Jozef	Judge 1: /		ATHMEN La		30:27
							Judge 2: 0 Judge 3: 1		MOUHNI A		30: 27 29: 28
							Judge 4:		NAKLAM Ka		30 :27
							Judge 5: 2	ZIM	MASIYAMB	UMBI Steven	29: 28





Session Results



Session 6 A - Preliminaries

Order	Bout	Start Time	Weight Category		Corner	Name		NOC Code	Winner	Result	Decision
9	109	20:00	Women's Light (57-60kg)		RED BLUE	SADIKU Donjeta TAGUCHI Ayaka		KOS JPN	RED	WP	5:0
				Referee:	USA	HOPE Kevin	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	INA IRL ARG	DUFFY Sad VILARINO M	ammad Arisa Pu lie Martina	30: 27 utra 30: 26 30: 25 30: 26 30: 27
10	110	20:15	Women's Light (57-60kg)		RED BLUE	AYOMA Lucy Stacy A. TSHAMALA Jocelyne		KEN COD	BLUE	WP	5:0
				Referee:	NED	DUENAR Cem Taylan	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARG CAN KAZ	MOUHNI AL VILARINO M HUGGINS J ALTAYEV A ALALKAWI	Manuel Iennifer Ilisher	26: 30 25: 30 26: 30 27: 29 26: 29
11	111	20:30	Women's Light (57-60kg)		RED	ABRAMOVA Amina		UKR			
			3 (* * 3)		BLUE	ABDULLAEVA Mokhinabonu		UZB	BLUE	WP	3:2
				Referee:	ZIM	MASIYAMBUMBI Steven	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TUR ALG KOR	HOPE Kevin YURTSEVE ATHMEN La CHO Jung S VILARINO M	R Berna azizi Sook	30:27 30:27 27:30 27:30 27:30
12	112	20:45	Women's Light (57-60kg)		RED	DIMITROVA Gabriela Rostisova		BUL			
					BLUE	WU Shih-Yi		TPE	BLUE	WP	4:0
				Referee:	ARG	VILARINO Manuel	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ALG FRA CAN	POHAN Muh ATHMEN La MOUHNI At HUGGINS J HOPE Kevin	oderrazzak lennifer	utra 26:29 28:28 27:29 26:29 27:29
13	113	21:00	Women's Welter (63-66kg)		RED BLUE	SURMENELI Busenaz CARINI Angela		TUR ITA	RED	RSC-I	R1 2:58
				Referee:	KUW	ALALKAWI Waleed	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	POL THA CAN	DUFFY Sad MIETLA Ka: NAKLAM Ka HUGGINS J ATHMEN La	zimierz Jozef arn Jennifer	
14	114	21:15	Women's Welter (63-66kg)		RED	PRZIOVSKA-STRACHAN Jelena		AUS			
			(BLUE	HAMORI Luca Anna		HUN	BLUE	WP 5:0	R2 1:26
				Referee:	ZIM	MASIYAMBUMBI Steven	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAZ USA ARG	CHO Jung S ALTAYEV A HOPE Kevin VILARINO M ATHMEN La	lisher า Manuel	18: 20 18: 20 18: 20 17: 20 18: 20

